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The above well is being posted this_ﬁday of Spfe b~ 200y , fora
violation of West Virginia Code 22-6- 7 (;) and/or 35 CSR Series |,
Section , a Legislative rule of the Office of Oil and Gas of the Department of
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A copy of this notice has been posted at the wellsite and sent by certified or
registered mail to the person or Designated Agent named above.
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Failure to abate the violation by that date will result in bond forfeiture and may
result in assessment of civil penalties, filing of misdemeanor charges and/or an action for
injunctive relief.

An informal conference with the Oil and Gas inspector should be arranged prior to
the date set forth above for abatement of the violation.

If you wish to contest this violation, refer to procedures outlined in West Virginia
Code 22-6-4.
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UNTIL THE DISTRICT OIL AND GAS INSPECTOR ISSUING THIS NOTICE
RECEIVES: A CALL FROM YOU (THE OPERATOR) STATING THIS
VIOLATION IS ABATED, IT WILL BE ASSUMED THAT THE VIOLATION



